
DINANT - ROYALE ST PIERRE
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 11/07/20-VIEUX.

LACHER le 11/07 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  1GAIN OU PERTE : 340,000 Kms.

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.73 amateurs.5

1 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 18//BE1163343 2 11:59:55.0  1210,248614/

2 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  330,746 19//BE1047145 4 11:50:58.0  1198,499832/

3 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046825 11 12:02:59.0  1197,3610

4 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046885 13 12:03:04.0  1197,0146

DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046860 7 12:03:04.0  1197,0146

6 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047138 16 11:51:55.0  1194,3882

7 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 17//BE1142229 1 12:04:33.0  1190,8824

8 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047161 17 11:53:23.0  1188,0956

9 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 18//BE1112561 4 12:01:09.0  1185,535612/

10 VOLONT Louis Di 2 18//BE1112062 7 12:01:16.0  1185,0524

11 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047156 29 11:54:06.0  1185,0448

12 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 19//BE1047128 19 11:54:47.0  1182,1505

13 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 14//BE1159348 6 11:55:48.0  1177,8704

14 VOLONT Louis Di 3 17//BE1156380 6 12:03:24.0  1176,2864

15 VOLONT Louis Di 4 19//BE1047343 11 12:03:53.0  1174,3184

16 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 19//BE1047154 27 11:56:48.0  1173,6906

17 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 16//BE1166942 1 11:57:51.0  1169,3336

18 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 9 19//BE1047170 14 11:57:59.0  1168,7826

19 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 10 19//BE1047153 13 11:58:01.0  1168,6450

20 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 19//BE1046884 14 12:10:48.0  1165,7201

21 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 11 19//BE1047142 20 12:01:04.0  1156,1850

22 VOLONT Louis Di 5 15//BE1152193 2 12:08:43.0  1154,9940

23 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 7 19//BE1046856 9 12:13:49.0  1153,9517

24 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 12 18//BE1110505 12 12:01:54.0  1152,8268

25 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 13 19//BE1047125 11 12:02:10.0  1151,7562



DINANT - ROYALE ST PIERRE
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 11/07/20-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 11/07 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  1GAIN OU PERTE : 340,000 Kms.

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.35 amateurs.3

1 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  330,746 19//BE1047145 3 11:50:58.0  1198,499825/

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 19//BE1046825 5 12:02:59.0  1197,36108/

3 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046885 7 12:03:04.0  1197,0146

DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046860 1 12:03:04.0  1197,0146

5 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047138 9 11:51:55.0  1194,3882

6 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047161 10 11:53:23.0  1188,0956

7 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047156 22 11:54:06.0  1185,0448

8 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 19//BE1047128 12 11:54:47.0  1182,1505

9 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 19//BE1047343 1 12:03:53.0  1174,31842/

10 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 19//BE1047154 20 11:56:48.0  1173,6906

11 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 19//BE1047170 7 11:57:59.0  1168,7826

12 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 19//BE1047153 6 11:58:01.0  1168,6450


